
Performance Update - July 2018

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

July 2018

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,693

1,648

16

29

98.35%
97.34%

99.94%

9,685

8,763

803

123

99.37%
90.44%

99.65%



Performance Update - June 2018

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

June 2018

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,665

1,621

28

16

99.04%
97.36%

99.64%

9,622

8,658

847

121

99.38%
89.94%

99.30%



Performance Update - May 2018

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

May 2018

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,428

1,352

32

48

100.00%
94.40%

99.93%

9,561

8,437

889

239

99.35%
88.20%

99.10%



Performance Update - April 2018

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

April 2018

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,635

1,430

203

2

99.88%
87.46%

99.94%

9,505

8,445

869

191

99.35%
88.85%

99.07%



Performance Update - March 2018

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

March 2018

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,720

1,254

452

14

99.83%
72.91%

99.71%

9,539

8,540

745

254

98.69%
89.53%

99.07%



Performance Update - February 2018

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

February 2018

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,458

1,458

0

0

100.00%
100.00%

98.63%

9,484

8,925

310

249

98.62%
94.11%

99.09%



Performance Update - January 2018

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

January 2018

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,630

1,543

60

27

98.34%
94.66%

100.00%

9,670

9,181

250

239

98.73%
94.94%

100.00%



Performance Update - December 2017

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

December 2017

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,604

1,400

70

134

91.65%
87.28%

100.00%

9,737

9,132

193

412

95.77%
93.79%

100.00%



Performance Update - November 2017

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

November 2017

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,372

1,360

12

0

100%
99.13%

100%

9,434

9,013

123

298

96.84%
95.54%

100%



Performance Update - October 2017

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

October 2017

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,669

1,525

79

65

96.11%
91.37%

100%

9,707

9,263

137

307

96.84%
95.43%

100%



Performance Update - September 2017

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

September 2017

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,665

1,639

17

9

99.46%
98.44%

100%

9,677

9,345

84

248

97.44%
96.57%

100%



Performance Update - August 2017

*	 	Weather-related	cancellations,	or	circumstances	beyond	AFL’s	control,	
	 are	not	included	in	performance	figures,	as	these	are	treated	as	relief	
	 events	under	the	terms	of	the	Public	Service	Contract.
**	 Combined	figures	for	previous	six	months.

August 2017

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability 
      Contracted* 
      Actual

Punctuality  
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,730

1,714

12

4

99.77%
99.08%

100%

9,731

9,385

85

261

97.32%
96.44%

100%




