Performance Update - July 2018

	July 2018	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,693	9,685
Actual sailings	1,648	8,763
Weather cancellations	16	803
Other cancellations	29	123
Reliability		
Contracted*	98.35%	99.37%
Actual	97.34%	90.44%
Punctuality (actual sailings)	99.94%	99.65%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - June 2018

	June 2018	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,665	9,622
Actual sailings	1,621	8,658
Weather cancellations	28	847
Other cancellations	16	121
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.04%	99.38%
Actual	97.36%	89.94%
Punctuality (actual sailings)	99.64%	99.30%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - May 2018

	May 2018	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,428	9,561
Actual sailings	1,352	8,437
Weather cancellations	32	889
Other cancellations	48	239
Reliability		
Contracted*	100.00%	99.35%
Actual	94.40%	88.20%
Punctuality (actual sailings)	99.93%	99.10%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - April 2018

	April 2018	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,635	9,505
Actual sailings	1,430	8,445
Weather cancellations	203	869
Other cancellations	2	191
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.88%	99.35%
Actual	87.46%	88.85%
Punctuality (actual sailings)	99.94%	99.07%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - March 2018

	March 2018	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,720	9,539
Actual sailings	1,254	8,540
Weather cancellations	452	745
Other cancellations	14	254
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.83%	98.69%
Actual	72.91%	89.53%
Punctuality (actual sailings)	99.71%	99.07%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - February 2018

	February 2018	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,458	9,484
Actual sailings	1,458	8,925
Weather cancellations	0	310
Other cancellations	0	249
Reliability		
Contracted*	100.00%	98.62%
Actual	100.00%	94.11%
Punctuality (actual sailings)	98.63%	99.09%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - January 2018

	January 2018	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,630	9,670
Actual sailings	1,543	9,181
Weather cancellations	60	250
Other cancellations	27	239
Reliability		
Contracted*	98.34%	98.73%
Actual	94.66%	94.94%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	100.00%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - December 2017

	December 2017	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,604	9,737
Actual sailings	1,400	9,132
Weather cancellations	70	193
Other cancellations	134	412
Reliability		
Contracted*	91.65%	95.77%
Actual	87.28%	93.79%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	100.00%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - November 2017

	November 2017	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,372	9,434
Actual sailings	1,360	9,013
Weather cancellations	12	123
Other cancellations	0	298
Reliability		
Contracted*	100%	96.84%
Actual	99.13%	95.54%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100%	100%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - October 2017

	October 2017	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,669	9,707
Actual sailings	1,525	9,263
Weather cancellations	79	137
Other cancellations	65	307
Reliability		
Contracted*	96.11%	96.84%
Actual	91.37%	95.43%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100%	100%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - September 2017

	September 2017	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,665	9,677
Actual sailings	1,639	9,345
Weather cancellations	17	84
Other cancellations	9	248
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.46%	97.44%
Actual	98.44%	96.57%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100%	100%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - August 2017

	August 2017	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,730	9,731
Actual sailings	1,714	9,385
Weather cancellations	12	85
Other cancellations	4	261
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.77%	97.32%
Actual	99.08%	96.44%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100%	100%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.